
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CLUB NAGI E 04/06/2017 SABADELL2:52.81

1 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

2 077895107 BALCELLS PRAT PERE 1954

3 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

4 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

2 CAT. 6  +280 M G.E. I E.G. M 20/05/2017 GIRONA2:59.26

1 040231824 ARAUS FORGAS JORDI 1942

2 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

3 037715503 AYMERICH  LEMOS ROGER 1950

4 040227964 MUÑOZ CASADEVALL PERE 1941

3 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:05.20

1 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

2 024780705 GARCIA PEREZ TOMAS 1951

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/05/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:29.99

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 04/06/2017 SABADELL3:30.23

1 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

2 033888976 VILARRUBI WENCESLAO FRANCESC 1964

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 30/06/2017 BADAJOZ3:46.80

1 030421491 COSANO PEREZ GONZALO 1956

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/04/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:28.60

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

3 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947

4 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE M 08/04/2017 VECINDARIO6:57.23

1 042771089 CABALLERO MADERA GUILLERMO 1955

3 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 08/04/2017 VECINDARIO8:33.69

1 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/06/2017 ADEJE2:19.55
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 6  +280 M CLUB NAGI E 03/06/2017 SABADELL2:37.14

1 077895107 BALCELLS PRAT PERE 1954

2 036328443 FERRER SOLA ENRIC 1934

3 077077611 GARCIA CARRETERO FRANCESC 1954

4 039283596 CLARET CIURO JOAN 1946

3 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:41.33

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024780705 GARCIA PEREZ TOMAS 1951

3 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

4 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/06/2017 SABADELL3:01.19

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

3 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

4 047422781 BLANCA ARTERO JOEL 1994

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SITGES E 03/06/2017 SABADELL3:08.66

1 037820436 BASSOLS TERRES JORDI 1932

2 037860407 VIDIELLA BALADA HECTOR 1935

3 039639075 ROYO RODES JOAN LLUIS 1951

4 046666812 TRILLO LOZANO VICTOR 1969

6 CAT. 6  +280 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 29/06/2017 BADAJOZ3:09.32

1 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

2 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

3 032602427 DELAGE DARNAUDE EDUARDO 1956

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

7 CAT. 6  +280 M C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:22.71

1 032390308 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO 1950

2 033814939 NOVOA GONZALEZ EDMUNDO 1952

3 035125493 GOMEZ SAN MARTIN LUIS 1931

4 036003519 GONZALEZ RAMIRO ANDRES 1954

8 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:41.85

1 021616711 BAÑO ARACIL MANUEL 1950

2 020481399 BORRAS MARTIN-LORENTE CONRADO 1987

3 018875983 GIL COLOMER LUIS 1949

4 018827642 RUBERT MUÑOZ JOAQUIN 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE M 11/03/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:39.13

1 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

2 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

3 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

4 042771089 CABALLERO MADERA GUILLERMO 1955
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/03/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:41.70

1 042017406 LUNA GIL ANTONIO 1955

2 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

3 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

4 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/06/2017 ADEJE4:10.94

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL E 04/06/2017 SABADELL4:47.62

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/03/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE11:33.97

1 041809070 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA HORTENSIA 1935

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 043354828 EXPOSITO REAL DOLORES 1963

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/06/2017 ADEJE4:03.20

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL E 03/06/2017 SABADELL4:09.86

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

3 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCÈ 1955

4 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

3 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE4:46.52

1 018605209 YAÑEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LUISA 1928

2 07407912J ALEMANY ALEMANY VIRTUDES 1952

3 018406988 OMEDAS NUEZ MARIA MERCEDES 1954

4 075844454 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ M.D. 1948

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/04/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE9:53.79

1 042049458 AROCHA ISIDRO VICTORIA 1958

2 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 041809070 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ MARÍA HORTENSIA 1935
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:10.53

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:58.05

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE4:24.51

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/06/2017 SABADELL8:48.82

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 11/06/2017 CADIZ2:39.48

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

3 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

4 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ2:48.94

1 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

3 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

4 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ3:16.20

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:31.61

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 25/06/2017 M86 MADRID3:50.81

1 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 035818255 DOMINGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1927

4 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 04/06/2017 SABADELL8:21.94

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

4 037864431 PENAS BARRASETAS ANTONIO 1936

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS16:25.87

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

3 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

4 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947
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